
Pos Num Name Club Time

1 230 Evie O'Brien Exeter Harriers U11G 12.53

2 225 Isabella Paton-Jones Exeter Harriers U11G 12.93

3 232 Matilda Ranouf Exeter Harriers U11G 14.02

4 235 Rhianna Field Exeter Harriers U11G 14.41

60m Mini Hurdles Race 2 

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 224 Ella Crowhurst Exeter Harriers U13G 12.18

2 229 Lilly Noble Torbay AC U11G 12.28

3 217 Nell Smith Exeter Harriers U11G 13.85

4 201 Isobel Hine 0 U11G 13.88

60m Mini Hurdles Race 3 

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 332 Joshua Taylor Torbay AC U11B 11.03

2 310 Gus Tiernan Exeter Harriers U13B 11.05

3 303 Henry Woodward 0 U13B 11.72

4 311 Sam Travers Erme Valley Harriers U11B 13.33

60m Mini Hurdles Race 4 

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 307 Aidan Bown Exeter Harriers U11B 16.25

2 218 Emilia Norman Exeter Harriers U11G 17.49

70m Hurdles U13 Girls 

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 208 Lydia Smith Taunton AC U13G 12.25

2 216 Amy Blatchford Exeter Harriers U13G 14.01

3 206 Kai Snell Yeovil AC U13G 14.46

4 205 Chelsea Webber Exeter Harriers U13G 14.50

600m U11 Boys & Girls

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 318 Daniel Fisher Tavistock AC U11B 1:58.96

2 328 Xavier Bly Dartmouth AC U11B 2:01.98

3 233 Scarlett Livingstone Exeter Harriers U11G 2:02.14

4 335 Giles Brock 0 U11B 2:04.73

5 301 James Matthews Exeter Harriers U11B 2:07.20

6 311 Sam Travers Erme Valley Harriers U11B 2:09.87

7 225 Isabella Paton-Jones Exeter Harriers U11G 2:12.42

8 313 Jay Burnell Exeter Harriers U11B 2:15.80

9 306 Ewan Dix Tavistock AC U11B 2:17.49

10 203 Emma Luckham Tavistock AC U11G 2:18.22

11 315 Harrison Stone Exeter Harriers U11B 2:22.69

12 333 Ryan Farleigh Exeter Harriers U11B 2:23.83

13 213 Katy Park Exeter Harriers U11G 2:27.90

60m Mini Hurdles Race 1 

Evening Open 29th March 2016 Track Results



14 307 Aidan Bown Exeter Harriers U11B 2:30.11

15 308 Jake Gough Exeter Harriers U11B 2:39.21

16 314 Harvey Burnell Exeter Harriers U11B 2:39.67

75m Hurdles U13 Boys and U15 Girls

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 240 Andrea Gilbert Exeter Harriers U15G 12.97

2 210 Lucy Revolta Exeter Harriers U15G 14.23

3 215 Jessica Fisher Taunton AC U15G 14.51

4 317 Luke Ball Yate U13B 16.32

60m U13 and above Race 1

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 242 Rebecca Spires Exeter Harriers U13G 8.56

2 208 Lydia Smith Taunton AC U13G 8.72

3 211 Olivia Travers Erme Valley Harriers U13G 9.21

4 216 Amy Blatchford Exeter Harriers U13G 10.04

5 222 Caitlin Tooze Exeter Harriers U13G 10.78

60m U13 and above Race 2

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 207 Samadi Nanayakkara Exeter Harriers U15G 8.85

2 210 Lucy Revolta Exeter Harriers U15G 9.53

3 204 Issy Steele Exeter Harriers U13G 9.61

4 237 Caitlin Smith Exeter Harriers U13G 10.23

5 228 Olivia Brock 0 U13G 10.26

60m U13 and above Race 3

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 340 Christopher Moore Newton Abbot U13B 9.21

2 336 Josh Cann Exeter Harriers U13B 9.48

3 329 Sam Mills Exeter Harriers U11B 9.51

4 305 Jo Dix Tavistock AC U13B 9.89

5 331 Dylan Green Exeter Harriers U13B 11.89

60m U13 and above Race 4

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 322 Luke Mallon Exeter Harriers U13B 10.09

2 320 Finley Norman Exeter Harriers U13B 10.10

3 319 Oscar Darwent Exeter Harriers U13B 12.17

60m U13 and above Race 5

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 243 Megan Webber Torbay AC U17W 8.58

2 209 Emma Sharpe North Devon AC U17W 8.78

3 223 Poppy Tooze Exeter Harriers U15G 9.40

60m U13 and above Race 6

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 325 Callum Wells Yeovil AC U17M 7.29



2 348 Rob Carter Exeter Harriers U20M 7.66

3 347 Nick Smith 0 U20M 8.05

4 339 Sam Crowter Exeter Harriers U20M 8.30

5 343 Jed Dove Exeter Harriers U17M 8.33

6 309 Derek Mardles Exeter Harriers MV65 9.58

80m Hurdles U15 Boys

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 337 Jake Harker Torbay AC U15B 14.73

2 316 Nathan Blatchford Exeter Harriers U15B 15.17

75m Years 5&6 Race 1

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 224 Ella Crowhurst Exeter Harriers U13G 12.25

2 205 Chelsea Webber Exeter Harriers U13G 12.55

3 207 Samadi Nanayakkara Exeter Harriers U15G 12.64

4 229 Lilly Noble Torbay AC U11G 13.17

5 219 Annabel Tucker Exeter Harriers U11G 13.93

6 236 Isobel Field Exeter Harriers U11G 16.50

75m Years 5&6 Race 2

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 310 Gus Tiernan Exeter Harriers U13B 11.63

2 318 Daniel Fisher Tavistock AC U11B 12.78

3 335 Giles Brock 0 U11B 13.02

4 203 Emma Luckham Tavistock AC U11G 13.27

5 328 Xavier Bly Dartmouth AC U11B 13.80

6 306 Ewan Dix Tavistock AC U11B 13.87

75m Years 5&6 Race 3

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 313 Jay Burnell Exeter Harriers U11B 12.41

2 303 Henry Woodward 0 U13B 13.29

3 201 Isobel Hine 0 U11G 14.54

50m Years 3&4 Race 1

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 217 Nell Smith Exeter Harriers U11G 9.52

2 232 Matilda Ranouf Exeter Harriers U11G 9.77

3 218 Emilia Norman Exeter Harriers U11G 10.79

50m Years 3&4 Race 2

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 332 Joshua Taylor Torbay AC U11B 7.95

2 308 Jake Gough Exeter Harriers U11B 8.96

3 333 Ryan Farleigh Exeter Harriers U11B 8.99

4 314 Harvey Burnell Exeter Harriers U11B 9.57

5 323 Milo Joile Exeter Harriers U11B 10.11

800m U13 & above Race 1



Pos Num Name Club Time

1 329 Sam Mills Exeter Harriers U11B 2:35.61

2 349 Cameron Bryson Exeter Harriers U13B 2:35.61

3 305 Jo Dix Tavistock AC U13B 2:48.82

4 304 Dan Luckham Tavistock AC U13B 2:50.84

5 322 Luke Mallon Exeter Harriers U13B 3:01.06

6 303 Henry Woodward 0 U13B 3:10.82

7 302 Harrison Hine 0 U13B 3:15.69

8 331 Dylan Green Exeter Harriers U13B 3:33.74

 

800m U13 & above Race 2

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 231 Cecily Turner Exeter Harriers U17W 2:20.77

2 245 Sophie Burden Exeter Harriers U17W 2:33.69

3 250 Brook Coldwell Exeter Harriers U15G 2:35.47

4 211 Olivia Travers Erme Valley Harriers U13G 2:38.29

5 241 Courtney Howard Exeter Harriers U15G 2:38.37

6 214 Jasmine Stone Exeter Harriers U13G 2:41.93

7 237 Caitlin Smith Exeter Harriers U13G 2:45.16

8 234 Lotte Taylor North Devon AC U13G 2:47.35

9 240 Andrea Gilbert Exeter Harriers U15G 2:48.77

10 204 Issy Steele Exeter Harriers U13G 3:00.56

11 205 Chelsea Webber Exeter Harriers U13G 3:04.65

800m U13 & above Race 3

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 338 Jevgeni Judin Exeter Harriers SM 2:05.97

2 346 Elliot Moran Exeter Harriers U17M 2:07.51

3 344 Hayden Fey Torbay AC U17M 2:08.75

4 247 Molly Canam Exeter Harriers U15G 2:13.67

5 249 Katie Olding Exeter Harriers U20W 2:16.96

6 337 Jake Harker Torbay AC U15B 2:37.35

7 345 Jamie Morrison Torbay AC U17M 2:43.08

8 351 Mark Palmer Exeter Harriers SM 3:15.90

300m U15 & above Race 1

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 239 Sadie Carter Exeter Harriers U15G 46.52

2 215 Jessica Fisher Taunton AC U15G 46.59

3 254 Freya Allery Exeter Harriers U20W 47.80

4 252 Kyra Ford Exeter Harriers U15G 50.82

5 253 Ellie Atkinson Exeter Harriers U15G 51.33

300m U15 & above Race 2

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 207 Samadi Nanayakkara Exeter Harriers U15G 51.14

2 220 Charlotte Tucker Exeter Harriers U15G 53.96

3 221 Alice Briggs-Harrison Exeter Harriers U15G 1:00.69

300m U15 & above Race 3



Pos Num Name Club Time

1 352 Michael Thornton Exeter Harriers U20M 38.54

2 350 Ethan Kirby Newton Abbot U15B 42.39

3 341 Lindsey Fairbrother Exeter Harriers MV70 51.33

4 309 Derek Mardles Exeter Harriers WV40 52.99

3000m U15 & above Race 1

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 105 Jake Smith Exeter Harriers U20M 9:08.39

2 104 Patrick Livingstone Exeter Harriers U20M 9:25.34

3 110 David Rosser Haldon Trail Runners SM 9:59.08

4 103 Jonny Livingstone Exeter Harriers U15B 10:04.65

5 122 Matt Dowell Exeter Harriers U20M 10:12.00

6 113 Kevin Woodard Teignbridge Trotters SM 10:13.04

7 115 Lee Dart Exeter Harriers U15B 10:17.62

8 118 TC Chulu SWRR U17M 10:43.44

9 111 Caitlin Apps Exeter Harriers U17W 10:43.86

10 112 Toby Hooper Newton Abbot U15B 10:54.04

11 119 Charlotte Burrows Haldon Trail Runners SW 11:19.24

12 108 Josie Wilson Exeter Harriers SW 11:35.06

3000m U15 & above Race 2

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 114 Tom Davies Tiverton Harriers U15B 10:41.90

2 101 Alexander Bly Torbay AC U15B 10:43.84

3 120 Harvey Thompon Exeter Harriers U17M 10:58.77

4 102 Fiona German SWRR U17W 11:26.28

5 124 John Jackson 0 SM 11:55.84

6 117 Runa Manby Exeter Harriers U15G 12:02.99

7 106 Nick Moore Newton Abbot MV50 12:10.81

8 116 David Fallsha 0 U17M 12:22.94

9 126 Kelly Thomas Exmouth Harriers FV40 12:41.64

10 123 Tracy Bennett SWRR Fv40 12:42.60

11 121 Catherine Harman Exeter Harriers FV40 12:49.25

12 107 David Eveleigh Exmouth Harriers MV60 13:57.74

13 125 Ray Elstone Exmouth Harriers MV70 13:58.03

0 0 0
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